Arizona Rosary Celebration



Arizona Rosary Celebration is sponsored by the Arizona Knights of Columbus and has been held each year since 1976. Let's pray the rosary, Arizona!

49th ANNUAL ARIZONA ROSARY CELEBRATION Honoring Mary

under Her Title Our Our Lady, Queen of Peace

www.AzRosary.net

SATURDAY OCTOBER 26, 2024 - TUCSON SUNDAY OCTOBER 27, 2024 - PHOENIX

BOOSTER AD FORM / INVOICE

DEADLINE: SEPTEMBER 13, 2024

PLEASE PRINT your name as you would like it to appear in the Arizona Rosary Celebration program book. Cost is \$3.00 per line. Upon completion, send this form and funds to:

Rick Garrison, Knights of Columbus, 2400 N Bullard Ave, Apt 1162, Goodyear, AZ 85395

Email: KofCRick.Garrison@gmail.com

Make checks payable to: **Arizona Rosary Celebration.** This is a 501(c)3 organization. Donations are deductible as allowed by law.

Contact Name:	Phone:	Email:	
1	9		
2	10		
3	11		
4	12		
5	13		
6	14		
7	15		
8	16		

If you would like your group of names listed separately you may give them a Title.

Title will count as First Line

Maximum 30 Characters Per Line

Please Print Clearly. We are not responsible for misspelled names.

Contact the Arizona Rosary Celebration email: info@AzRosary.net, or visit the website: www.AzRosary.Net

Thank you!